2016 Florida Instructional League Schedule -North Division Tampa Bay Area
PHILLIES*BLUE JAYS*PIRATES*YANKEES

LOCATION

Sunday, Oct 2

ALL CLUBS OFF

Monday, Oct 3 Phillies @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00 PM
YANKEES IN CAMP
Pirates in camp; NO GAMES

Tuesday, Oct 4 Phillies @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00 PM
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP

Wed, Oct 5 Team Canada @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00 PM
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM
PHILLIES IN CAMP
YANKEES IN CAMP Pirate City 1:00 PM

Thursday, Oct 6 Yankees @ Phillies Bright House Field 1:00 PM
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM

Friday, Oct 7 Yankees @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00 PM
Phillies @ Pirates Pirate City 10:00 AM

Saturday, Oct 8 Phillies @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 10:00 AM
Yankees @ Orioles Ed Smith Stadium Sarasq 10:00 AM
Pirates intrasquad game; (Pirates break) Pirate City 10:00 AM

Sunday, Oct 9 ALL CLUBS OFF

Monday, Oct 10 Blue Jays @ Phillies Bright House Field 1:00 PM
YANKEES IN CAMP

Tuesday, Oct 11 Yankees @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00 PM
Phillies @ Orioles Ed Smith Stadium Sarasq 1:00 PM

Wednesday, Oct 12

BLUE JAYS IN CAMP

PHILLIES IN CAMP

YANKEES IN CAMP




